MAHARSHI VISHWAMITRA COLLEGE, BUXAR
 (A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
4 Years Bachelor of Arts B.Sc. (Hons.) in Chemistry under CBCS
Course Outcomes (Major Courses)
S.No UG
Semester
Course Course Outcomes
1. I MJC-1 Inorganic

hydrocarbons,
nitrogen containing
compounds,
heterocyclic
CO1: The chemistry of polynuclear hydrocarbons
CO2: The named reactions related to amines nitriles, isonitriles and
diazo compounds.
CO3: The chemistry of some common heterocyclic compounds.
MAHARSHI VISHWAMITRA COLLEGE, BUXAR
 (A Constituent Unit of V. K. S. U, Ara)
compounds,
alkaloids and
terpenoids
CO4: The general methods involved in structural elucidation of
alkaloids and terpenoids.
10. VI MJC-10 Colligative
Properties of Dilute
Solutions, Chemical
Kinetics and
Photochemistry
CO1: Colligative properties of dilute solutions and determination of
these properties.
CO2: Abnormal colligative properties and molar mass.
CO3: Azeotropes, maximum and minimum boiling azeotropic
mixture.
CO4: Kinetics of simple and complex reactions.
CO5: Jablonski diagram and laws of photochemistry.
11. VI MJC-11 Organic
Chemistry:
Biomolecules
CO1: Genetic materials involved in living biosystems.
CO2: Physicochemical properties of amino acids, peptides and
proteins.
CO3: Enzymes and their activity as well as some basic idea about
lipids.
 CO4: Basics of energetics in biosystems and introduction to some
synthetic and naturally occurring pharmaceuticals.
12. VI MJC-12 Physical
Chemistry:
Quantum
Chemistry
&Spectroscopy
CO1: The postulates of quantum mechanics, Schrödinger's wave
equation and its applications
CO2: The concepts related to electronic and rotational spectra.
CO3: The concepts related to vibrational and Raman spectra.
13. VII MJC-13 Inorganic
Chemistry:
Organometallic
Chemistry,
Symmetry and
Group theory
CO1: Nomenclature and classification of Organometallic
compounds.
CO2: Properties of metal carbonyls including their structures.
CO3: Methods of preparation of Organometallics.
CO4: Concept of symmetry and group theory.
14. VII MJC-14 Research
Methodology
15. VII MJC-15 Organic
Chemistry:
Spectroscopy
CO1: Different types of electronic transitions in organic molecules.
CO2 : The principles related to ultraviolet spectroscopy.
CO3: Different types of vibrations in organic molecules and the
principles related to infrared spectroscopy
CO4: The nuclear spin, shielding and deshielding effects and the
principles of NMR
CO5: The principles of ESR spectroscopy
16. VIII MJC-16 Analytical
Methods in
Chemistry
COI: Understand accuracy and precision.
CO2: Develop methods of analysis for different samples